1.20 1  576.0076786MTR  480.0041  0.00SHUTTING  SYDNEY LYCRA -149  580.00

1.20 2  600.0075889MTR  500.0041  0.00SHUTTING  ELSAVIO STRECH WOO  600.00

1.60 3  560.00827812  350.0041  0.00SHIRTTING  SHIKAR  450.00

1.60 4  560.00827813  350.0041  0.00SHIRTTING  SHIKAR  450.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

5.60

2296.00

Invoice Total :

RS. TWO THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED NINETY-SIX ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

0.00  2296.00Total  2856.00